	 Product catalog
Combined
oxygen sensors
thermo-control Körtvélyessy GmbH • Grünspechtweg 19 • D-13469 Berlin
thermo-control Körtvélyessy GmbH  ·  Tel: +49 (0)30 40 586 940  ·  Fax: +49 (0)30 40 586 941
﻿
Product catalog •  Combined Oxygen sensors
﻿

nt
er
-g
as
 a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Product catalog •  Combined Oxygen sensors
Process connection with thread
Inert-gas oxygen with G3/4 thread
As combined sensor with a built-in thermocouple type S (PtRh10% - Pt)
Material-No Description Specification
520461 Inert-gas oxygen probe 500 mm, 1 x Type S with G3/4 thread 9-010101-0500G34
509913 Inert-gas oxygen probe 600 mm, 1 x Type S with G3/4 thread 9-010101-0600G34
509914 Inert-gas oxygen probe 700 mm, 1 x Type S with G3/4 thread 9-010101-0700G34
509915 Inert-gas oxygen probe 800 mm, 1 x Type S with G3/4 thread 9-010101-0800G34
520631 Inert-gas oxygen probe 900 mm, 1 x Type S with G3/4 thread 9-010101-0900G34
509916 Inert-gas oxygen probe 1000 mm, 1 x Type S with G3/4 thread 9-010101-1000G34
Without thermocouple
Material-No Description Specification
92000184 Inert-gas oxygen probe 500 mm with G3/4 thread 9-010000-0500G34
92000946 Inert-gas oxygen probe 600 mm with G3/4 thread 9-010000-0600G34
92000947 Inert-gas oxygen probe 700 mm with G3/4 thread 9-010000-0700G34
92000948 Inert-gas oxygen probe 800 mm with G3/4 thread 9-010000-0800G34
92000949 Inert-gas oxygen probe 900 mm with G3/4 thread 9-010000-0900G34
92000950 Inert-gas oxygen probe 1000 mm with G3/4 thread 9-010000-1000G34
 ~90
BENENNUNG:
ZEICHNUNGSNR. ÄND.GRÖSSE
GEWICHT:

nt
er
-g
as
 a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Product catalog •  Combined Oxygen sensors
Process connection with thread
Inert-gas oxygen probe with G1 inch thread
As combined sensor with a built-in thermocouple type S(PtRh10% - Pt)
Material-No Description Specification
520861 Inert-gas oxygen probe 500 mm, 1 x Type S with G1 thread 9-010101-0500G1
92000955 Inert-gas oxygen probe 600 mm, 1 x Type S with G1 thread 9-010101-0600G1
92000956 Inert-gas oxygen probe 700 mm, 1 x Type S with G1 thread 9-010101-0700G1
92000957 Inert-gas oxygen probe 800 mm, 1 x Type S with G1 thread 9-010101-0800G1
92000958 Inert-gas oxygen probe 900 mm, 1 x Type S with G1 thread 9-010101-0900G1
92000959 Inert-gas oxygen probe 1000 mm, 1 x Type S with G1 thread 9-010101-1000G1
Without thermocouple
Material-No Description Specification
521030 Inert-gas oxygen probe 500 mm, with G1 thread 9-010000-0500G1
521031 Inert-gas oxygen probe 600 mm with G1 thread 9-010000-0600G1
512581 Inert-gas oxygen probe 700 mm with G1 thread 9-010000-0700G1
92000952 Inert-gas oxygen probe 800 mm with G1 thread 9-010000-0800G1
92000953 Inert-gas oxygen probe 900 mm with G1 thread 9-010000-0900G1
92000954 Inert-gas oxygen probe 1000 mm with G1 thread 9-010000-1000G1
 ~90
WENN NICHT ANDERS DEFINIERT:
BLATT 1 VON 1
13-0101-R32-2_EN

nt
er
-g
as
 a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Product catalog •  Combined Oxygen sensors
Process connection with thread
Inert-gas oxygen probe with G1 inch Thread and HEX28 neck
As combined sensor with a built-in thermocouple type S(PtRh10% - Pt)
Material-No Description Specification
92000960 Inert-gas oxygen probe 500 mm, 1 x Type S with G1 thread and HEX28 neck 9-010101-0500G1SW28
92000138 Inert-gas oxygen probe 600 mm, 1 x Type S with G1 thread and HEX28 neck 9-010101-0600G1SW28
92000961 Inert-gas oxygen probe 700 mm, 1 x Type S with G1 thread and HEX28 neck 9-010101-0700G1SW28
92000962 Inert-gas oxygen probe 800 mm, 1 x Type S with G1 thread and HEX28 neck 9-010101-0800G1SW28
92000973 Inert-gas oxygen probe 900 mm, 1 x Type S with G1 thread and HEX28 neck 9-010101-0900G1SW28
92000974 Inert-gas oxygen probe 1000 mm, 1 x Type S with G1 thread and HEX28 neck 9-010101-1000G1SW28
Without thermocouple
Material-No Description Specification
92000975 Inert-gas oxygen probe 500 mm with G1 thread and HEX28 neck 9-010000-0500G1SW28
92000976 Inert-gas oxygen probe 600 mm with G1 thread and HEX28 neck 9-010000-0600G1SW28
512581 Inert-gas oxygen probe 700 mm with G1 thread and HEX28 neck 9-010000-0700G1SW28
512581 Inert-gas oxygen probe 800 mm with G1 thread and HEX28 neck 9-010000-0800G1SW28
512581 Inert-gas oxygen probe 900 mm with G1 thread and HEX28 neck 9-010000-0900G1SW28
92000086 Inert-gas oxygen probe 1000 mm with G1 thread and HEX28 neck 9-010000-1000G1SW28
 ~92
WENN NICHT ANDERS DEFINIERT:
BLATT 1 VON 1
13-0101-R32-2_EN

nt
er
-g
as
 a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Product catalog •  Combined Oxygen sensors
Process connection with tubes
Inert-gas oxygen probe with Ø22 x 150 stainless steel tube
As combined sensor with a built-in thermocouple type S (PtRh10% - Pt)
Material-No Description Specification
92000819 Inert-gas oxygen probe 500 mm, 1 x Type S with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010101-0500SR22
520990 Inert-gas oxygen probe 600 mm, 1 x Type S with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010101-0600SR22
92000994 Inert-gas oxygen probe 700 mm, 1 x Type S with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010101-0700SR22
92000995 Inert-gas oxygen probe 800 mm, 1 x Type S with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010101-0800SR22
92000996 Inert-gas oxygen probe 900 mm, 1 x Type S with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010101-0900SR22
92000997 Inert-gas oxygen probe 1000 mm, 1 x Type S with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010101-1000SR22
Oxygen probe without thermocouple
Material-No Description Specification
92000998 Inert-gas oxygen probe 500 mm with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010000-0500SR22
92000999 Inert-gas oxygen probe 600 mm with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010000-0600SR22
92001000 Inert-gas oxygen probe 700 mm with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010000-0700SR22
92001001 Inert-gas oxygen probe 800 mm with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010000-0800SR22
92001002 Inert-gas oxygen probe 900 mm with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010000-0900SR22
92001003 Inert-gas oxygen probe 1000 mm with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010000-1000SR22
 ~92
GEWICHT: MASSSTAB: 1:1
WENN NICHT ANDERS DEFINIERT:
BLATT 1 VON 1

nt
er
-g
as
 a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Product catalog •  Combined Oxygen sensors
Process connection with tubes
Inert-gas oxygen probe with Ø27 x 150 stainless steel tube
As combined sensor with a built-in thermocouple type S(PtRh10% - Pt)
Material-No Description Specification
92000157 Inert-gas oxygen probe 500 mm, 1 x Type S with 27 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010101-0500SR27
92001004 Inert-gas oxygen probe 600 mm, 1 x Type S with 27 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010101-0600SR27
92001005 Inert-gas oxygen probe 700 mm, 1 x Type S with 27 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010101-0700SR27
92001006 Inert-gas oxygen probe 800 mm, 1 x Type S with 27 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010101-0800SR27
92001007 Inert-gas oxygen probe 900 mm, 1 x Type S with 27 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010101-0900SR27
92001008 Inert-gas oxygen probe 1000 mm, 1 x Type S with 27 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010101-1000SR27
Oxygen probe without thermocouple
Material-No Description Specification
92001009 Inert-gas oxygen probe 500 mm with 27 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010000-0500SR27
92001010 Inert-gas oxygen probe 600 mm with 27 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010000-0600SR27
92001011 Inert-gas oxygen probe 700 mm with 27 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010000-0700SR27
92001012 Inert-gas oxygen probe 800 mm with 27 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010000-0800SR27
92001013 Inert-gas oxygen probe 900 mm with 27 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010000-0900SR27
92001014 Inert-gas oxygen probe 1000 mm with 27 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-010000-1000SR27
 ~92
WENN NICHT ANDERS DEFINIERT:
BLATT 1 VON 1
13-0101-R32-2_EN

r v
ac
uu
m
 a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Product catalog •  Combined Oxygen sensors
Process connection with tubes
Vacuum oxygen probe with stainless steel tube
As combined sensor with a built-in thermocouple type S(PtRh10% - Pt)
Material-No Description Specification
92001015 Vacuum oxygen probe 500 mm, 1 x Type S with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-060101-0500SR22
92001016 Vacuum oxygen probe 600 mm, 1 x Type S with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-060101-0600SR22
92001017 Vacuum oxygen probe 700 mm, 1 x Type S with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-060101-0700SR22
92001018 Vacuum oxygen probe 800 mm, 1 x Type S with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-060101-0800SR22
92001019 Vacuum oxygen probe 900 mm, 1 x Type S with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-060101-0900SR22
92001020 Vacuum oxygen probe 1000 mm, 1 x Type S with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-060101-1000SR22
Oxygen probe without thermocouple
Material-No Description Specification
92001021 Vacuum oxygen probe 500 mm with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-060000-0500SR22
92001022 Vacuum oxygen probe 600 mm with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-060000-0600SR22
92001023 Vacuum oxygen probe 700 mm with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-060000-0700SR22
92001024 Vacuum oxygen probe 800 mm with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-060000-0800SR22
92001025 Vacuum oxygen probe 900 mm with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-060000-0900SR22
92001026 Vacuum oxygen probe 1000 mm with 22 x 150 stainless steel tube 9-060000-1000SR22
 ~90
WENN NICHT ANDERS DEFINIERT:
BLATT 1 VON 1
13-0101-R32-2_EN

r v
ac
uu
m
 a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Product catalog •  Combined Oxygen sensors
Process connection with small flange
Vacuum oxygen probe with small flange DN 25
As combined sensor with a built-in thermocouple type S(PtRh10% - Pt)
Material-No Description Specification
92000508 Vacuum oxygen probe 500 mm, 1 x Type S with small flange DN 25 9-060101-0500KF25
92001027 Vacuum oxygen probe 600 mm, 1 x Type S with small flange DN 25 9-060101-0600KF25
92001028 Vacuum oxygen probe 700 mm, 1 x Type S with small flange DN 25 9-060101-0700KF25
92001029 Vacuum oxygen probe 800 mm, 1 x Type S with small flange DN 25 9-060101-0800KF25
92001030 Vacuum oxygen probe 900 mm, 1 x Type S with small flange DN 25 9-060101-0900KF25
92001031 Vacuum oxygen probe 1000 mm, 1 x Type S with small flange DN 25 9-060101-1000KF25
Oxygen probe without thermocouple
Material-No Description Specification
92001032 Vacuum oxygen probe 500 mm with small flange DN 25 9-060000-0500KF25
92001033 Vacuum oxygen probe 600 mm with small flange DN 25 9-060000-0600KF25
92001034 Vacuum oxygen probe 700 mm with small flange DN 25 9-060000-0700KF25
92001035 Vacuum oxygen probe 800 mm with small flange DN 25 9-060000-0800KF25
92001036 Vacuum oxygen probe 900 mm with small flange DN 25 9-060000-0900KF25
92001037 Vacuum oxygen probe 1000 mm with small flange DN 25 9-060000-1000KF25
 ~100
WENN NICHT ANDERS DEFINIERT:
BLATT 1 VON 1
13-0101-R32-2_EN

r v
ac
uu
m
 a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Product catalog •  Combined Oxygen sensors
Process connection with small flange
Vacuum oxygen probe with small flange DN 40
As combined sensor with a built-in thermocouple type S(PtRh10% - Pt)
Material-No Description Specification
92001038 Vacuum oxygen probe 500 mm, 1 x Type S with small flange DN 40 9-060101-0500KF40
92001039 Vacuum oxygen probe 600 mm, 1 x Type S with small flange DN 40 9-060101-0600KF40
92001040 Vacuum oxygen probe 700 mm, 1 x Type S with small flange DN 40 9-060101-0700KF40
92001041 Vacuum oxygen probe 800 mm, 1 x Type S with small flange DN 40 9-060101-0800KF40
92001042 Vacuum oxygen probe 900 mm, 1 x Type S with small flange DN 40 9-060101-0900KF40
92001043 Vacuum oxygen probe 1000 mm, 1 x Type S with small flange DN 40 9-060101-1000KF40
Oxygen probe without thermocouple
Material-No Description Specification
92001044 Vacuum oxygen probe 500 mm with small flange DN 40 9-060000-0500KF40
92001045 Vacuum oxygen probe 600 mm with small flange DN 40 9-060000-0600KF40
92001046 Vacuum oxygen probe 700 mm with small flange DN 40 9-060000-0700KF40
92001047 Vacuum oxygen probe 800 mm with small flange DN 40 9-060000-0800KF40
92001048 Vacuum oxygen probe 900 mm with small flange DN 40 9-060000-0900KF40
92001049 Vacuum oxygen probe 1000 mm with small flange DN 40 9-060000-1000KF40
 ~90
13-0101-R32-2_EN
D
C